None of the Directors or Key Managerial Personnel(s) of the Company or their relatives are concerned or interested financially or otherwise
in the resolution except to the extent of their shareholding in the Company, if any.

By Order of the Board
For INDIAN TERRAIN FASHIONS LIMITED

sd/-
Date: 12th September, 2020   Ravi B.S.G

Place: Chennai   Company Secretary

INDIAN TERRAIN FASHIONS LIMITED

14

Annexure - I

Consolidated Shareholding Pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue

Pre-Issue Shareholding Post-Issue Shareholding*

Category & Name of the Shareholders
Pre-issue Shareholding
(as on 11th September,

2020)

Post allotment of
Equity Shares

Post allotment of
Equity Shares (assuming full
Conversion of  Convertible

Warrants)*

Category Total No.
of shares

% of
Holding

Total No. of
shares

% of
Holding

Total No. of
shares

% of
Holding

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Individual:

Venkatesh Rajagopal 4747115 12.51 4747115 11.54 6347115 14.31

Rama Rajagopal 6532930 17.22 6532930 15.88 8132930 18.34

Vidyuth Rajagopal 134995 0.36 134995 0.33 134995 0.30

Rajagopalan K A 920 0.00 920 0.00 920 0.00

Anjali Rajagopal 140 0.00 140 0.00 140 0.00

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
group 11416100 30.09 11416100 27.75 14616100 32.96

Public Shareholding

Institutions :

Mutual Funds 3521315 9.28 3521315 8.56 3521315 7.94

Alternate Investment Funds 2214838 5.84 2214838 5.38 2214838 4.99

Foreign Portfolio Investors 2351165 6.20 3951165 9.60 3951165 8.91

Financial Institutions / Banks 2491 0.01 2491 0.01 2491 0.01

Sub Total 8089809 21.32 9689809 23.55 9689809 21.85

Non-Institutions :

Individuals (Public) 14020843 36.95 14020843 34.08 14020843 31.62

NBFCs registered with RBI 3000 0.01 3000 0.01 3000 0.01

Trusts 2000 0.01 2000 0.00 2000 0.00

Non Resident Indians 314933 0.83 314933 0.77 314933 0.71

Hindu Undivided Family 568181 1.50 568181 1.38 568181 1.28

Office Bearers 4 0.00 4 0.00 4 0.00

Clearing Member 259005 0.68 259005 0.63 259005 0.58

Bodies Corporate 3267425 8.61 4867425 11.83 4867425 10.98

Sub Total 18435391 48.59 20035391 48.70 20035391 45.18

Total Shareholdings 37941300 100.00 41141300 100.00 44341300 100.00

*Note: The pre-issue shareholding pattern has been prepared based on the shareholding pattern of the Company as on
11th September, 2020.

The percentage (%) of post issue shareholding is arrived after considering the proposed preferential issue of upto 16,00,000 Equity Shares
and upto 16,00,000 Convertible Warrants as per the resolutions mentioned in the Postal Ballot Notice.

	Covering letter DS.pdf (p.1)
	ITFL_Postal_Ballot_Notice_2020.pdf (p.2-15)

		2020-09-25T23:30:03+0530
	RAVI B S G